VALUE HOUSING PROTOTYPE

MIDDLEBURG COMMUNITIES

CONSTRUCTION PHASE SERVICES:

NILES BOLTON ASSOCIATES IS NOT CONTRACTED TO VISIT THE PROJECT
SITE DURING THE CONSTRUCTION PHASE.

SPECIFICATIONS:

NOTE THAT THE SPECIFICATIONS FORM AN INTEGRAL PART OF THIS
CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTATION. REFER TO SPECIFICATIONS FOR
COORDINATION WITH THESE DOCUMENTS.

DEFERRED SUBMITTALS
(2021 IBC 107.3.4.1):

DEFERRED SUBMITTALS TO INCLUDE: FIRE SUPPRESSION, FIRE ALARM,
TRUSS DESIGN, IRRIGATION, LOW VOLTAGE SYSTEMS, SITE RETAINING
WALLS AND BELOW GRADE POOL DESIGN. LISTED ITEMS SHALL BE
SUBMITTED AS SHOP DRAWINGS, STAMPED BY A PROFESSIONAL
ENGINEER REGISTERED IN THE STATE IN WHICH THE PROJECT IS
LOCATED.

PROJECT AFFILIATION:

THIS PROJECT IS DESIGNED AS A PRIVATE DEVELOPMENT AND IS NOT
AFFILIATED WITH ANY SCHOOL, COLLEGE, OR UNIVERSITY.

STATEMENT OF SPECIAL
INSPECTIONS (2021 I1BC 1704):

SEE STRUCTURAL DOCUMENTS FOR STATEMENT OF SPECIAL INSPECTIONS.

INSPECTIONS AS REQUIRED BY IBC 2021 CHAPTER 17 TO INCLUDE THE
FOLLOWING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO:

1. THE MATERIALS, SYSTEMS, COMPONENTS AND WORK REQUIRED TO
HAVE SPECIAL INSPECTIONS OR TESTS BY THE BUILDING OFFICIAL OR BY
THE REGISTERED DESIGN PROFESSIONAL RESPONSIBLE FOR EACH PORTION
OF THE WORK.

2. THE TYPE AND EXTENT OF EACH SPECIAL INSPECTION.
3. THE TYPE AND EXTENT OF EACH TEST.

4. ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS FOR SPECIAL INSPECTIONS OR TESTS FOR
SEISMIC OR WIND RESISTANCE AS SPECIFIED IN SECTIONS 1705.12, 1705.12
AND 1705.14.

5. FOR EACH TYPE OF SPECIAL INSPECTION, IDENTIFICATION AS TO
WHETHER IT WILL BE CONTINUOUS SPECIAL INSPECTION, PERIODIC
SPECIAL INSPECTION OR PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE NOTION
USED IN THE REFERENCED STANDARD WHERE THE INSPECTIONS ARE
DEFINED.
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DEVELOPER

MIDDLEBURG COMMUNITIES

1921 GALLOWS ROAD | SUITE 700

VIENNA, VA
22182

CONTACT: BILLY MALONI
PHONE:  202.455.1009

ARCHITECTURE

NILES BOLTON ASSOCIATES

300 N Lee St UNIT 502,
Alexandria, VA
22314

CONTACT: KEVIN CABITT
PHONE:  (703)-836-0915 x413

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER

SABO STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING, LLC

235 9TH AVENUE N
JAX BEACH, FL 32250

CONTACT: CHRIS SABOURIN
PHONE:  904.712.5750

MEP ENGINEER

PROFICIENT ENGINEERING, INC.

3150 HOLCOMB BRIDGE ROAD
NORCROSS, GA 30071

CONTACT: SARA DAVIS
PHONE:  404.330.9798

VARIOUS CONSULTANTS DESIGNATED WITH AN ASTERISK “*” (BUT NOT LIMITED TO) ARE UNDER SEPARATE CONTRACTS WITH THE OWNER.

INTERIOR DESIGN

DOCUMENT ISSUANCES:

NILES BOLTON ASSOCIATES
3060 PEACHTREE ROAD NW
SUITE 600

ATLANTA, GA 30305
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BUILDING PLAN NOTES

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
2. REFER TO A5 SERIES FOR DETAILED UNIT PLANS

3. REFER TO A5.000 FOR ACCESSIBILTY REQUIREMENTS

4. REFER TO LIFE SAFETY SHEETS FOR EGRESS AND FIRE PROTECTION INFORMATION (G1.010-
G1.040)
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RENDERINGS ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY AND SHOULD NOT BE USED AS A GUIDE TO OR AN INTERPRETATION OF THE CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS.

|

CONSTRUCTION PHASE SERVICES:

NILES BOLTON ASSOCIATES IS NOT CONTRACTED TO VISIT THE PROJECT
SITE DURING THE CONSTRUCTION PHASE.

SPECIFICATIONS:

NOTE THAT THE SPECIFICATIONS FORM AN INTEGRAL PART OF THIS
CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTATION. REFER TO SPECIFICATIONS FOR
COORDINATION WITH THESE DOCUMENTS.

DEFERRED SUBMITTALS
(2021 IBC 107.3.4.1):

DEFERRED SUBMITTALS TO INCLUDE: FIRE SUPPRESSION, FIRE ALARM,
TRUSS DESIGN, IRRIGATION, LOW VOLTAGE SYSTEMS, SITE RETAINING
WALLS AND BELOW GRADE POOL DESIGN. LISTED ITEMS SHALL BE
SUBMITTED AS SHOP DRAWINGS, STAMPED BY A PROFESSIONAL
ENGINEER REGISTERED IN THE STATE IN WHICH THE PROJECT IS
LOCATED.

PROJECT AFFILIATION:

THIS PROJECT IS DESIGNED AS A PRIVATE DEVELOPMENT AND IS NOT
AFFILIATED WITH ANY SCHOOL, COLLEGE, OR UNIVERSITY.

STATEMENT OF SPECIAL
INSPECTIONS (2021 I1BC 1704):

SEE STRUCTURAL DOCUMENTS FOR STATEMENT OF SPECIAL INSPECTIONS.

INSPECTIONS AS REQUIRED BY IBC 2021 CHAPTER 17 TO INCLUDE THE
FOLLOWING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO:

1. THE MATERIALS, SYSTEMS, COMPONENTS AND WORK REQUIRED TO
HAVE SPECIAL INSPECTIONS OR TESTS BY THE BUILDING OFFICIAL OR BY
THE REGISTERED DESIGN PROFESSIONAL RESPONSIBLE FOR EACH PORTION
OF THE WORK.

2. THE TYPE AND EXTENT OF EACH SPECIAL INSPECTION.
3. THE TYPE AND EXTENT OF EACH TEST.

4. ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS FOR SPECIAL INSPECTIONS OR TESTS FOR
SEISMIC OR WIND RESISTANCE AS SPECIFIED IN SECTIONS 1705.12, 1705.12
AND 1705.14.

5. FOR EACH TYPE OF SPECIAL INSPECTION, IDENTIFICATION AS TO
WHETHER IT WILL BE CONTINUOUS SPECIAL INSPECTION, PERIODIC
SPECIAL INSPECTION OR PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE NOTION
USED IN THE REFERENCED STANDARD WHERE THE INSPECTIONS ARE
DEFINED.
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DEVELOPER

MIDDLEBURG COMMUNITIES

1921 GALLOWS ROAD | SUITE 700

VIENNA, VA
22182

CONTACT: BILLY MALONI
PHONE:  202.455.1009

ARCHITECTURE

NILES BOLTON ASSOCIATES

300 N Lee St UNIT 502,
Alexandria, VA
22314

CONTACT: KEVIN CABITT
PHONE:  (703).836.0915 x413

VARIOUS CONSULTANTS DESIGNATED WITH AN ASTERISK “*” (BUT NOT LIMITED TO) ARE UNDER SEPARATE CONTRACTS WITH THE OWNER.

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER

SABO STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING, LLC

235 9TH AVENUE N
JAX BEACH, FL 32250

CONTACT: CHRIS SABOURIN
PHONE:  904.712.5750

MEP ENGINEER

INTERIOR DESIGN

PROFICIENT ENGINEERING, INC.
3150 HOLCOMB BRIDGE ROAD

NORCROSS, GA 30071

CONTACT: SARA DAVIS

PHONE:  404.330.9798

NILES BOLTON ASSOCIATES

3060 PEACHTREE ROAD NW
SUITE 600
ATLANTA, GA 30305

CONTACT: MELISSA BORRMANN
PHONE:  404.365.7600

LOW VOLTAGE

PROFICIENT ENGINEERING, INC.

3150 HOLCOMB BRIDGE ROAD
NORCROSS, GA 30071

CONTACT: JONATHAN SLADE
PHONE:  404.330.9798
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BUILDING PLAN NOTES

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
2. REFER TO A5 SERIES FOR DETAILED UNIT PLANS

3. REFER TO A5.000 FOR ACCESSIBILTY REQUIREMENTS

4. REFER TO LIFE SAFETY SHEETS FOR EGRESS AND FIRE PROTECTION INFORMATION (G1.010-
G1.040)
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